DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

WCR UK LIMITED

WCR CONTRACTING LIMITED

WCS COMMERCIAL LTD

WCW LIMITED

WCW (SALE) LIMITED

W.D.A. INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WDA PLANNING LIMITED

WD ASSOCIATES (UK) LIMITED

W DAVIDSON TECHNICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

W DAVIDSON TECHNICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

WD BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES LIMITED

W.D. CADE LIMITED

W D CHIPCHASE LIMITED

WDDTY NEWS LIMITED

WD FLOORING UK LIMITED

WD GLASS LIMITED

WDH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD

W DIXON CARPENTRY & CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

W DIXON CARPENTRY & CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

W.D. JONES TRANSPORT LIMITED

WDK HOLDINGS LIMITED

WD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

W D M PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED

WDPM CONSULTANCY LTD

WDR LIMITED

WDS BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD

WDS COMPONENT PARTS LIMITED

WD3 LIMITED

WD TRANSPORT LTD

WDX SECURITY LIMITED

WE ACCESSORIES CO., LTD

WE ACTIVINE LIMITED

WE ACTIVINE LIMITED

WEAL - ARCHITECTS LIMITED

WEALD ARTOIS LIMITED

WEALD BUSINESS FOCUS LIMITED

WEALD BUSINESS FOCUS LIMITED

WEALD BUSINESS FOCUS LIMITED

WEALDEN AND EASTBOURNE LIFELINE
LIMITED

WEALDEN BUS ALLIANCE C.I.C.

WEALDEN WINES LIMITED

WEALD MOTORS LTD

WEALD MOTORS LTD

WEALD PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

WEALE & HITCHEN LTD

WE ALL NEED WORDS LIMITED

WEAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WEALSTONE LIMITED

WEALTH ADVISORY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WEALTH ADVISORY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

03710947
09056083
06563126
06513851
08356841
05039433
07255038
05448160
10634705

10634705

09026596

01360273
07244353
07903319
08420011
09061234
08068397
10642219

10642219

05677799
08904545
05001944
08551696
08928012
02625137
07511412
06819551
09025532
09609499
08561908
07952544
10638640
10638640
09616675
07731569
07525216
07525216
07525216
08666755

08601350
09361519
10635332
10635332
06264729
05023826
07114875
07264498
04534155
10019736
10019736

B Wbd WP P PRSP P PSS

HOUQUUOQOWUUUUUUU

CREEEEEREEE
B WP P B R R RSP

23/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
25/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017

23/02/2017
28/02/2017

22/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017

28/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017

22/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017

WEALTH BUY PROPERTY LIMITED
WEALTH CREATION LIMITED/THOMAS &
WINDSOR LIMITED

WEALTH EDUCATION LTD

WEALTH FESTIVAL LIMITED

WEALTH4U (UK) CONSULTANTS LIMITED
WEALTH FX EDUCATION LTD

WEALTH FX EDUCATION LTD

WEALTH FX EDUCATION LTD

WEALTH HELP LIMITED

WEALTH IMPACT SL PRIVATE LIMITED
WEALTH IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LTD
WEALTH MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS LTD
WEALTH MANAGEMENT EXPERTS LIMITED
WEALTH MANAGEMENT (LONDON) LTD
WEALTH1 LTD

WEALTH PLANNING SERVICES LIMITED
WEALTH PRINCIPLES CLUB LTD
WEALTH PRINCIPLES CLUB LTD
WEALTH PRIORITIES LTD

WEALTH PROFESSIONALS LTD

THE WEALTH SURGERY LIMITED
WEALTHTRACK LTD

WEALTH TREE ENERGY LIMITED
WEALTHY JUDGE LIMITED

WEALTHY SUNNY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WE (ALWAYS) CARE LIMITED

WE (ALWAYS) CARE LIMITED
WE&PARTNERS LIMITED

WEAPONS AND TEQUILA LIMITED
WEARDALE AM/PM SCAMPS LTD

WE ARE ANCHOR LTD

WE ARE ANCHOR LTD

WE ARE BEAMS LTD.

WE ARE BEAMS LTD.

WEAREBORN LTD

WE ARE BROAD LIMITED

WE ARE CARAVAN LTD

WE ARE COHERENT LIMITED

WE ARE CREATIVE DESIGN LTD

WE ARE FUNNY PROJECT LIMITED

WE ARE HEALTHCARE LTD

WE ARE HEALTHCARE LTD

WE ARE HUMAN - LONDON LIMITED

WE ARE INSPIRED LIMITED

WE ARE JUICE LIMITED

WE ARE KASH LTD

WE ARE MADE IN LTD

WE ARE MEGA LTD

WE ARE NOBLE LTD

WE ARE OUTSIDE LIMITED

WEARE PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

WE ARE THE CLARKES LTD

WE ARE THE COLLECTIVE LTD

WE ARE THE TUESDAY CLUB LIMITED
WE ARE THE TUESDAY CLUB LIMITED

08386440
08858324

06789602
08060915
08552244
09061908
09061908
09061908
08377039
10009343
08931420
06628785
06787081
05454630
07818518
05681293
10643558
10643558
07165743
09917525
09157987
05954947
08639418
07116426
07992239
09965956
09965956
08654695
08910055
05663783
09092652
09092652
03179785
03179785
08518218
08881986
09088478
09021959
07535542
08537398
10636594
10636594
07418109
07649763
10370628
08062341
08900327
09735845
07950009
09511382
05034597
09068349
06124849
10634787
10634787

]

"NelvEvivivEvNoNe!
e N N Y e S O

24/02/2017
27/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
26/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
26/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017



