DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
WCR UK LIMITED	03710947	(D4)	23/02/2017	WEALTH BUY PROPERTY LIMITED	08386440	(D4)	24/02/2017
WCR CONTRACTING LIMITED	09056083	(D1)	27/02/2017	WEALTH CREATION LIMITED/THOMAS &	08858324	. ,	27/02/2017
WCS COMMERCIAL LTD	06563126		28/02/2017	WINDSOR LIMITED		, ,	
WCW LIMITED	06513851	(D4)	24/02/2017	WEALTH EDUCATION LTD	06789602	(D4)	28/02/2017
WCW (SALE) LIMITED	08356841	(D4)	28/02/2017	WEALTH FESTIVAL LIMITED	08060915	(D1)	27/02/2017
W.D.A. INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05039433	(D4)	23/02/2017	WEALTH4U (UK) CONSULTANTS LIMITED	08552244	(D1)	23/02/2017
WDA PLANNING LIMITED	07255038	(D1)	25/02/2017	WEALTH FX EDUCATION LTD	09061908	(D1)	27/02/2017
WD ASSOCIATES (UK) LIMITED	05448160	(D1)	28/02/2017	WEALTH FX EDUCATION LTD	09061908	(E1)	22/02/2017
W DAVIDSON TECHNICAL SERVICES	10634705	(C1)	23/02/2017	WEALTH FX EDUCATION LTD	09061908	(C2)	22/02/2017
LIMITED				WEALTH HELP LIMITED	08377039	(D1)	24/02/2017
W DAVIDSON TECHNICAL SERVICES	10634705	(B1)	23/02/2017	WEALTH IMPACT SL PRIVATE LIMITED	10009343		24/02/2017
LIMITED				WEALTH IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LTD	08931420		24/02/2017
WD BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION	09026596	(D1)	28/02/2017	WEALTH MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS LTD	06628785	٠, ,	24/02/2017
SERVICES LIMITED				WEALTH MANAGEMENT EXPERTS LIMITED	06787081	. ,	24/02/2017
W.D. CADE LIMITED	01360273	. ,	22/02/2017	WEALTH MANAGEMENT (LONDON) LTD	05454630	٠, ,	28/02/2017
W D CHIPCHASE LIMITED	07244353	. ,	28/02/2017	WEALTH1 LTD	07818518	. ,	27/02/2017
WDDTY NEWS LIMITED	07903319	. ,	22/02/2017	WEALTH PLANNING SERVICES LIMITED	05681293	, ,	24/02/2017
WD FLOORING UK LIMITED	08420011	. ,	27/02/2017	WEALTH PRINCIPLES CLUB LTD	10643558		28/02/2017
WD GLASS LIMITED	09061234		28/02/2017	WEALTH PRINCIPLES CLUB LTD	10643558	. ,	28/02/2017
WDH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD	08068397		28/02/2017	WEALTH PRIORITIES LTD	07165743	. ,	23/02/2017
W DIXON CARPENTRY & CONSTRUCTION	10642219	(C1)	28/02/2017	WEALTH PROFESSIONALS LTD	09917525	. ,	22/02/2017
LIMITED	10640010	(51)	00/00/0017	THE WEALTH SURGERY LIMITED	09157987	. ,	24/02/2017
W DIXON CARPENTRY & CONSTRUCTION	10642219	(BI)	28/02/2017	WEALTHTRACK LTD	05954947		22/02/2017
LIMITED	05677700	(5.4)	00/00/0017	WEALTH TREE ENERGY LIMITED	08639418	٠,	22/02/2017
W.D. JONES TRANSPORT LIMITED	05677799		28/02/2017	WEALTHY JUDGE LIMITED	07116426		22/02/2017
WDK HOLDINGS LIMITED	08904545	. ,	24/02/2017	WEALTHY SUNNY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED		. ,	22/02/2017
WD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05001944 08551696	. ,	23/02/2017 28/02/2017	WE (ALWAYS) CARE LIMITED	09965956	, ,	22/02/2017
W D M PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED WDPM CONSULTANCY LTD	08928012		27/02/2017	WE (ALWAYS) CARE LIMITED WE&PARTNERS LIMITED	09965956 08654695		22/02/2017 27/02/2017
WDR LIMITED	02625137		28/02/2017	WEAPONS AND TEOUILA LIMITED	08910055		27/02/2017
WDS BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	07511412	, ,	23/02/2017	WEARDALE AM/PM SCAMPS LTD	05663783	٠, ,	22/02/2017
WDS COMPONENT PARTS LIMITED	06819551	, ,	27/02/2017	WE ARE ANCHOR LTD	09092652	' '	23/02/2017
WD3 COMPONENT TAKES EIMITED WD3 LIMITED	09025532	. ,	28/02/2017	WE ARE ANCHOR LTD	09092652	, ,	23/02/2017
WD TRANSPORT LTD	09609499		28/02/2017	WE ARE BEAMS LTD.	03179785	, ,	28/02/2017
WDX SECURITY LIMITED	08561908		22/02/2017	WE ARE BEAMS LTD.	03179785		28/02/2017
WE ACCESSORIES CO., LTD	07952544		27/02/2017	WEAREBORN LTD	08518218		26/02/2017
WE ACTIVINE LIMITED	10638640	. ,	24/02/2017	WE ARE BROAD LIMITED	08881986	. ,	27/02/2017
WE ACTIVINE LIMITED	10638640	. ,	24/02/2017	WE ARE CARAVAN LTD	09088478	, ,	24/02/2017
WEAL - ARCHITECTS LIMITED	09616675	. ,	27/02/2017		09021959	. ,	27/02/2017
WEALD ARTOIS LIMITED	07731569	. ,	22/02/2017	WE ARE CREATIVE DESIGN LTD	07535542	. ,	27/02/2017
WEALD BUSINESS FOCUS LIMITED	07525216	(C3)	23/02/2017	WE ARE FUNNY PROJECT LIMITED	08537398	(D1)	28/02/2017
WEALD BUSINESS FOCUS LIMITED	07525216	(D4)	23/02/2017	WE ARE HEALTHCARE LTD	10636594	(B1)	23/02/2017
WEALD BUSINESS FOCUS LIMITED	07525216	(C3)	23/02/2017	WE ARE HEALTHCARE LTD	10636594	(C1)	23/02/2017
WEALDEN AND EASTBOURNE LIFELINE	08666755	(E1)	28/02/2017	WE ARE HUMAN - LONDON LIMITED	07418109	(C3)	28/02/2017
LIMITED				WE ARE INSPIRED LIMITED	07649763	(D1)	24/02/2017
WEALDEN BUS ALLIANCE C.I.C.	08601350	(D1)	22/02/2017	WE ARE JUICE LIMITED	10370628	(E1)	26/02/2017
WEALDEN WINES LIMITED	09361519	(D4)	23/02/2017	WE ARE KASH LTD	08062341	(D1)	28/02/2017
WEALD MOTORS LTD	10635332	(B1)	23/02/2017	WE ARE MADE IN LTD	08900327	(C3)	27/02/2017
WEALD MOTORS LTD	10635332	(C1)	23/02/2017	WE ARE MEGA LTD	09735845	(D1)	27/02/2017
WEALD PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	06264729	(D1)	24/02/2017	WE ARE NOBLE LTD	07950009	(D4)	27/02/2017
WEALE & HITCHEN LTD	05023826	(E1)	27/02/2017	WE ARE OUTSIDE LIMITED	09511382	(D1)	22/02/2017
WE ALL NEED WORDS LIMITED	07114875	(D4)	23/02/2017	WEARE PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED	05034597	(D1)	28/02/2017
WEAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07264498		28/02/2017		09068349		27/02/2017
WEALSTONE LIMITED	04534155		24/02/2017	WE ARE THE COLLECTIVE LTD	06124849		23/02/2017
WEALTH ADVISORY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10019736	. ,	24/02/2017		10634787		23/02/2017
WEALTH ADVISORY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10019736	(D4)	27/02/2017	WE ARE THE TUESDAY CLUB LIMITED	10634787	(B1)	23/02/2017